
Objective Type (O) : 1 hr                 

Descriptive Type (D) : 1 hr 30 min.

Exam Type :- Regular

1 16/12/2024 Monday LLB20010 Legal Language and Art of Advocacy (D)

2 17/12/2024 Tuesday LLB20020 Constitutional Law-I (D)

3 18/12/2024 Wednesday LLB20030 Law of Contract-I (D)

4 19/12/2024 Thursday LLB20040 Introduction to Legal Methods (D)

5 20/12/2024 Friday LLB20050
Law of Tort including MV Act and Consumer Protection 

Laws (D)

Objective Type (O) : 1 hr                   

Descriptive Type (D) : 1 hr 30 min.

Exam Type :-Regular

1 03/12/2024 Tuesday PCE2UC02A Spiritual and Cultural Heritage, Indian Experience (O)

2 05/12/2024 Thursday LLB2PM12A Administrative Law (D)

3 07/12/2024 Saturday LLB2PM13A Law of Property and Easement (D)

4 10/12/2024 Tuesday LLB2PM14A Company Law (D)

5 12/12/2024 Thursday LLB2PM15A Law of Crimes Paper II: BNSS (D)

6 14/12/2024 Saturday LLB2PM16A Family Law- II (D)

Objective Type (O) : 1 hr                  

Descriptive Type (D) : 1 hr 30 min.

Exam Type :- Regular

1 04/12/2024 Wednesday WPC2011B Indian Tradition, Culture and Heritage (O)

2 06/12/2024 Friday LAW2080B Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act (D)

3 09/12/2024 Monday LAW2059B Alternative Dispute Resolution (D)

4 11/12/2024 Wednesday LAW2062B Interpretation of Statutes (D)

5 13/12/2024 Friday LAW2067B Labour Industrial and Employment Laws (D)

6 16/12/2024 Monday LAW2063B Private International Law/Conflict of Laws (D)

7 LAW2060B Competition Laws (D)

8 LAW2061B Criminology and Penology (D)

Note : 

Dr. Rahul Anant Joshi 

Controller of Examinations

MIT WPU, Pune-411038

Please visit website : www.mitwpu.edu.in / examination for regular updates and examination related information. 

Prepare by : Division IV , Date : 17 October, 2024

Ver:1

Term End Examination (TEE) of Faculty of Law to be held in the month of  Nov-Dec 2024

Name of School  / Faculty:- Faculty of Law

Class:- LLB

Sr. No. Date Day

Second Year Semester III (Regular)

(Exam Time - 2.00 pm to 3.30 pm)

LL.B

Class:- LLB

Sr. No.

Date

Date Day

First Year Semester I (Regular)

(Exam Time - 11.00 am to 12.30 pm)

LL.B

3) Candidates appearing for above said Examinations are requested to reporting 30 min before the commencement of the examinations 
2) University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule.
1) Any unfair means during the examination is punishable as per the University rules and regulations. 

Name of School  / Faculty:- Faculty of Law

Name of School  / Faculty:- Faculty of Law

18/12/2024 Wednesday

Class:- LLB

Sr. No. Day

Third Year Semester V (Regular)

(Exam Time - 11.00 am to 12.30 pm)

LL B
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